
 

 
Via Fiume 17 - 50123 FIRENZE - Italia 
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FEES 2024                 FLORENCE 

COURSES Duration    Lessons 
1 Lesson = 45 min 

TUITION 
FEES 

Starting Dates 2024 
INCLUDED 
in the tuition fees 
• Lessons 
• Accommodation 

placement service 
• Full orientation upon 

arrival 
• Placement test 
• Academic 

counselling for 
Italian 
Universities, 
Career Schools 
and Vocational 
Programmes 

• Certificates 
• Linguaviva’s examination 

fee 
 

NOT INCLUDED 
in the tuition fees 
• Textbooks 
• Accommodation (see 

below) 
• Airport transfers 
• Bank charges 
• Insurance 
• Social activities 

 
Italian Public Holidays 
2024 Lessons will not 
take place on the 
following days: 
1st 

 
 April 

25th April 
1st 

 
May 

15th August 
1st November  
  

 
Language 
courses    are 
suspended 
from 23rd December 
2024 to 6th January 
2025 

 
Standard 
20 lessons per week 

2 weeks 
3 weeks 
4 weeks 

40 
60 
80 

€ 430 
€ 645 
€ 860 

We suggest all students to 
begin on one of the following 
dates; however non-Beginner 

students only for language 
courses may start any Monday 

 
8th January 
5th February 
4th March 

2
nd 

April 

29
th

April 

27
th

May  
1stJuly 

29
th

July 

26
th

August 
23rd September  
21st October  

18th November 

additional week up to 11 weeks € 215 

 
Long Term Standard 
20 lessons per week 

12 weeks  € 2.280 

additional week from 12 to 23 w. € 190 

24 weeks  € 4.200 

additional week over 24 weeks € 175 

 
Intensive 
30 lessons per week 

2 weeks 
3 weeks 
4 weeks 

60 
90 

120 

€ 660 
€ 990 

€ 1.320 

additional week € 330 

Super Intensive 
30 lessons per week 
(20 in group + 10 lessons per week) 

2 weeks 
3 weeks 
4 weeks 

60 
90 

120 

€ 1.530 
€ 2.300 
€ 3.060 

additional week € 765 

Italian + Arts  
  20 + 8 lessons per week 
• Interior Design         •  Photography 
• Fashion                 • Painting/Drawing 
 

Min. 4 weeks 80 + 32 € 1.760 

   Italian + Cooking 
  20 + 8 lessons per week 

     2 weeks 
     3 weeks 

 4 weeks 

40 + 16 
60 + 24 
80 + 32 

€ 990 
€ 1.490 
€ 1.980 

Any Monday 
Cooking courses are suspended 

from 5th to 28th of August  

 One-to-One 
 Online one-to-one 

 
Min. 1 week 

20 
30 

    40 

€ 1.100 
€ 1.650 
€ 2.200 

Any Monday 

 
 Cultural Programme for Seniors  

 

 

2 weeks 

 

40 + activities 

 

€ 1.100 (a) 
13rd May 

9
th  

September 

Foundation Programme  for 
Medicine and Veterinary  
in Italian 

 

 
28 weeks 

 

 
870 

 

 
€ 8.500 (b)

 

 

From 4th Sept.2023  

to 29th March 2024 
 

Short Preparatory Course  for 
Medicine and Veterinary   
in Italian 

11 weeks 300 € 3.900 (b)
 From 15th Jan. to 29th March 

 (a) Including Italian lessons and special activity programme. (b) Teaching material included. 
Registration fee: € 80, payable for all courses with the first registration, valid for 12 months and for all Linguaviva Schools. 
Deposit: 20% of full tuition fees. 
Transfer service: from Florence airport to the accommodation € 60. 

 

ACCOMMODATION FEES (Prices per person) 
 Single Room Twin Room In order to reserve an accommodation the school requires the student’s credit 

card   details as guarantee for the accommodation. 
Booking. Accommodation is booked from the Sunday before your course starts to the 
Saturday after it ends. If you have difficulty arranging flights on these days we will 
help you in making alternative accommodation arrangements. 
 
Minors. Can be only booked in homestay accommodation with half board. 
Twin Rooms. We guarantee twin room for two people coming together for the 
same period and the price is per person. 
Location. The accommodation is located both in the centre or in residential areas 
surrounding the centre at a maximum distance of 15 minutes by bus from the 
school.  
 
For information concerning payments, deposits and cancellations please see the 
Terms and Conditions. 

 Homestay 
Half Board 

2 weeks  
  3 weeks 
4 weeks 

€ 660 
€ 990 
€ 1.320 

€ 520 
€ 780 
€ 1.040 

 Homestay 
Bed & Breakfast 

2 weeks  
  3 weeks 
4 weeks 

€ 420 
€ 630 
€ 840 

€ 340 
€ 510 
€ 680 

 
Shared Flat (self catering)      
Min. age 18 

        2 weeks  
  3 weeks 
4 weeks 

€ 400 
€ 600 
€ 800 

€ 320 
€ 480 
€ 640 


