

Via Fiume 17 - 50123 FIRENZE - Italia Tel. (+39) 055 294 359 / 055 280 016 E-mail: admissions@linguaviva.it - www.linguavivagroup.com

FEES 2024

FLORENCE

	ILONLINCL						
COURSES	Duration	Lessons 1 Lesson = 45 min	TUITION FEES	Starting Dates 2024	INCLUDED in the tuition fees		
Standard 20 lessons per week	2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks additional we	40 60 80 ek up to 11 weeks	€ 430 € 645 € 860 € 215	We suggest all students to begin on one of the following dates; however non-Beginner students only for language	 Lessons Accommodation placementservice Full orientation upon arrival 		
Long Term Standard 20 lessons per week	12 weeks additional wee 24 weeks	al week from 12 to 23 w.	€ 2.280 € 190 € 4.200 € 175	coursesmay start any Monday 8 th January 5 th February 4 th March	Placement test Academic counselling for Italian Universities, Career Schools		
Intensive 30 lessons per week	2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks additi 2 weeks	60 90 120 onal week 60	€ 660 € 990 € 1.320 € 330 € 1.530	2 nd April 29 th April 27 th May 1 st July	and Vocational Programmes • Certificates • Linguaviva's examination fee		
uper Intensive 10 lessons per week 20 in group + 10 lessons per week)	3 weeks 4 weeks	90 90 120 onal week	€ 1.330 € 2.300 € 3.060 € 765	29 th July 26 th August 23 rd September	NOT INCLUDED in the tuition fees • Textbooks • Accommodation (see below) • Airport transfers • Bank charges • Insurance • Social activities		
Italian + Arts20 + 8 lessons per week• Interior Design • Fashion• Photography • Painting/Drawing	Min. 4 weeks	80 + 32	€ 1.760	21 st October 18 th November			
Italian + Cooking 20 + 8 lessons per week	2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks	40 + 16 60 + 24 80 + 32	€ 990 € 1.490 € 1.980	Any Monday Cooking coursesare suspended from 5 th to 28 th of August	Italian Public Holidays 2024 Lessons will not take place on the following days:		
One-to-One Online one-to-one	Min. 1 week	20 30 40	€ 1.100 € 1.650 € 2.200	Any Monday	1 st April 25 th April 1 st May		
Cultural Programme for Seniors	2 weeks	40 + activities	€ 1.100 ^(a)	13 rd May 9 th September	15 th August 1 st November		
Foundation Programme for Medicine and Veterinary in Italian	28 weeks	870	€ 8.500 ^(b)	From 4 th Sept.2023 to 29 th March 2024	Language courses are suspended from 23 rd December 2024 to 6 th January 2025		
Short Preparatory Course for Medicine and Veterinary in Italian	11 weeks	300	€ 3.900 ^(b)	From 15 th Jan. to 29 th March			

(a) Including Italian lessons and special activity programme. (b) Teaching material included. **Registration fee:** € 80, payable for all courses with the first registration, valid for 12 months and for all Linguaviva Schools. **Deposit: 20%** of full tuition fees. **Transfer service:** from **Florence airport** to the accommodation € 60.

Γ

ACCOMMODATION FEES (Prices per person)								
		Single Room	Twin Room	In order to reserve an accommodation the school requires the student's credit				
Homestay Half Board	2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks	€ 660 € 990 € 1.320	€ 520 € 780 € 1.040	card details as guarantee for the accommodation. Booking. Accommodation is booked from the Sunday before your course starts to the Saturday after it ends. If you have difficulty arranging flights on these days we will helpyou in making alternative accommodation arrangements.				
Homestay Bed & Breakfast	2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks	€ 420 € 630 € 840	€ 340 € 510 € 680	Minors. Can be only booked in homestay accommodation with half board. Twin Rooms. We guarantee twin room for two people coming together for the sameperiod and the price is per person. Location. The accommodation is located both in the centre or in residential areas surrounding the centre at a maximum distance of 15 minutes by bus from the				
Shared Flat (self catering) Min. age 18	2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks	€ 400 € 600 € 800	€ 320 € 480 € 640	school. For information concerning payments, deposits and cancellations please seethe Terms and Conditions .				